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2005 WASHBURN SOFTBALL
Back Row (left to right): Brooke DeVader, Dani White, Ashley Webb, Amanda Carey, Kelly Swygert,  Erin Pierce, Gloria Jobe and Malarie Fellers.

Front Row (left to right): Erin Bryan, Brianne Paletta, Mikala Mohler, Jackie Sells, Kala Huske,  Melissa Clark and Mandy Tarbutton.
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2005 Washburn Schedule
Date Opponent Place Time Games

Angelo State University Tournament - San Angelo, Texas - Feb. 4-5

Fri., Feb. 4 vs Eastern New Mexico San Angelo, Texas noon 1-7
Fri., Feb. 4 vs Science & Arts of Okla. San Angelo, Texas 2:30 p.m. 1-7
Sat., Feb. 5 Pool Play San Angelo, Texas TBA 1-7
St. Cloud State University Tournament - St. Cloud, Minn. - Feb. 18-19

Fri., Feb. 18 vs Lewis St. Cloud, Minn. 4 p.m. 1-7
Fri., Feb. 18 vs Upper Iowa St. Cloud, Minn. 6 p.m. 1-7
Sat., Feb. 19 vs Minnesota State-Mankato St. Cloud, Minn. 10 a.m. 1-7
Sat., Feb. 19 vs South Dakota State St. Cloud, Minn. 2 p.m. 1-7
Sat., Feb. 19 at St. Cloud State St. Cloud, Minn. 4 p.m. 1-7
Sun., Feb. 20 vs Minnesota State-Mankato St. Cloud, Minn. 10 a.m. 1-7
Missouri Western State College Tournament - St. Joseph, Mo. - March 5-6

Sat., March 5 vs Missouri Southern St. Joseph, Mo. 9 a.m. 1-7
Sat., March 5 vs Emporia State St. Joseph, Mo. 1 p.m. 1-7
Sat., March 5 at Missouri Western St. Joseph, Mo. 5 p.m. 1-7
Sun., March 6 vs Truman St. Joseph, Mo. 1 p.m. 1-7
Sun., March 6 vs Nebraska-Omaha St. Joseph, Mo. 3 p.m. 1-7
Missouri Southern State University Tournament - Joplin, Mo. - March 11-

12

Fri., March 11 vs Missouri-St. Louis Joplin, Mo. 9 a.m. 1-7
Fri., March 11 vs Southwest Baptist Joplin, Mo. 5 p.m. 1-7
Sat., March 12 vs Pittsburg State Joplin, Mo. 9 a.m. 1-7
Sat., March 12 vs Oklahoma City Joplin, Mo. 3 p.m. 1-7
Tues., March 15 Fort Hays State Topeka 1 p.m. DH

Thur., March 17 *Missouri-Rolla Topeka 1 p.m. DH

Sat., March 19 *Southwest Baptist Topeka 1 p.m. DH

Sun., March 20 Bemidji State Topeka 10:30 a.m. DH

Date Opponent Place Time Games

Wed., March 30 *Missouri Southern Topeka 2 p.m. DH

University of Nebraska-Omaha Tournament - Omaha, Neb. - April 2-3

Sat., April 2 vs Augustana Omaha, Neb. 9 a.m. 1-7
Sat., April 2 vs South Dakota Omaha, Neb. 1 p.m. 1-7
Sat., April 2 vs Minnesota-Duluth Omaha, Neb. 3 p.m. 1-7
Sun., April 3 vs Minnesota State-Mankato Omaha, Neb. 11 a.m. 1-7
Sun., April 3 at Nebraska-Omaha Omaha, Neb. 1 p.m. 1-7
Wed., April 6 *at Pittsburg State Pittsburg, Kan. 2 p.m. DH
Sat., April 9 at Fort Hays State Hays, Kan. 1 p.m. DH
Tues., April 12 *at Northwest Missouri Maryville, Mo. 2:30 p.m. DH
Thur., April 14 *at Park University Parkville, Mo. 2 p.m. DH
Wed., April 20 *Emporia State Topeka 3 p.m. DH

Fri., April 22 *at Truman State Kirksville, Mo. 2 p.m. DH
Sat., April 23 *at Central Missouri  Warrensburg, Mo. noon DH
Tues., April 26 *Missouri Western Topeka 2:30 p.m. DH

Wed., April 27 Baker Topeka 3 p.m. DH

Minnesota State - Mankato Tournament - Mankato, Minn. - April 30-May 1

Sat., April 30 vs North Dakota Mankato, Minn. 9 a.m. 1-7
Sat., April 30 vs Augustana Mankato, Minn. 3 p.m. 1-7
Sat., April 30 vs Minnesota State-Mankato Mankato, Minn. 5 p.m. 1-7
Sun., May 1 vs St. Cloud State Mankato, Minn. 9 a.m. 1-7
Sun., May 1 vs Minnesota-Duluth Mankato, Minn. 11 a.m. 1-7
MIAA Softball Championship Tournament - May 6-May 8

Fri., May 6 TBA Shawnee, Kan. TBA 1-7
NCAA North Central Regional Tournament - May 12-May 15

Thurs., May 12 TBA TBA TBA 1-7
NCAA Division II World Series - May 19-May 23

Thurs., May 19-23TBA Salem, Va. TBA 1-7
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From top to bottom: From top to bottom: Ashley Webb, Erin Pierce, Dani Ashley Webb, Erin Pierce, Dani 
White, Brooke DeVader, Amanda Carey, Kelly 

Swygert, Gloria Jobe, Kala Huske, Mandy 
Tarbutton, Malarie Fellers, Mikala Mohler, Erin Bryan, Tarbutton, Malarie Fellers, Mikala Mohler, Erin Bryan, 

Melissa Clark, Jackie Sells and Brianne Paletta.Melissa Clark, Jackie Sells and Brianne Paletta.




